



\$~218

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12599/2019 & CM Appls.51468/2019, 49201/2024

ANAND SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Zeeshan Khan, Mr. Kaleem
Akhtar, Advs.

versus

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. T. Singhdev and Mr. Abhijit
Chakravarty, Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Mr. Govil
Upadhyaya, Advs. for R-2 and 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

21.11.2024

1. List on 21.03.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

NOVEMBER 21, 2024/r

Click here to check corrigendum, if any